STRONG MAGNETS
Solution of Magnetic
Magnetic Grid
Specification
English Version
For reference only
Updated on:  May.20, 2014
Solution of Magnetic

 A B H Bar Nr. Weight
 mm mm mm  kg
MG10/10S 100 100 40 2 1
MG15/15S 150 150 40 3 2.2
MG20/20S 200 200 40 4 3.7
MG25/25S 250 250 40 5 5.5
MG30/30S 300 300 40 6 8
MG35/35S 350 350 40 7 10
MG40/40S 400 400 40 8 13.5
MG45/45S 450 450 40 9 17
MG50/50S 500 500 40 10 20.5
2. Round Shape
Max magnetic strength 11000Gs for welded series or 12000Gs for screw fix series
 D H Bar Nr. Weight
 mm mm  kg
MG-R100 100 40 2 0.9
MG-R150 150 40 3 1.5
MG-R200 200 40 4 2.5
MG-R250 250 40 5 3.7
MG-R300 300 40 6 5.5
MG-R350 350 40 7 7.5
MG-R400 400 40 8 10
MG-R450 450 40 9 12.3
MG-R500 500 40 10 15.5
3. Grids with baffles
Baffles can direct material flow across the strong magnetic field to improve efficiency.
                  with stainless steel rod baffles                              with 90℃ angular baffles